
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
44 
17 
11 
25 
21 
69 

Name 
Ville Fransson 
Nicke Fransson 
Tova Troué 
Milly Hellberg 
Leo Norrström 
Leo Hofmeijer 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
4:53.379 
4:53.436 
5:04.452 
5:04.798 
5:39.153 
4:41.051 

Diff 

0.057 
11.073 
11.419 
45.774 

DNF 

Gap 

0.057 
11.016 
0.346 

34.355 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
50.321 
50.618 
52.431 
52.314 
58.908 
59.185 

In Lap 
4 
2 
5 
5 
2 
3 

Klubb 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.057 

Avg. Speed 

50,433 

Best Lap Tm 

50.321 

Best Speed 

58,806 

Best Lap by 

44 - Ville Fransson 

Printed: 2025-05-11 11:07:02 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM1 Västerås 
Minimoto Junior B 

Sprintrace 5varv 

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:57:22 

Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-11 11:00 


