

**RM1 Västerås**
**Sorted on Laps**

Minimoto Junior B

Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Sprintrace 5varv

2025-05-11 11:00

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:57:22

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	44	Ville Fransson	5	4:53.379			50.321	4	SMK Hedemora	
2	17	Nicke Fransson	5	4:53.436	0.057	0.057	50.618	2	SMK Hedemora	
3	11	Tova Troué	5	5:04.452	11.073	11.016	52.431	5	Södertälje Kart RC	
4	25	Milly Hellberg	5	5:04.798	11.419	0.346	52.314	5	Södertälje Kart RC	
5	21	Leo Norrström	5	5:39.153	45.774	34.355	58.908	2	Södertälje Kart RC	
DNF	69	Leo Hofmeijer	4	4:41.051	DNF	1 Lap	59.185	3	Södertälje Kart RC	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.057	50,433	50.321	58,806	44 - Ville Fransson

Tidtagning &amp; Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker

[www.mylaps.com](http://www.mylaps.com)

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing